

21.12.2022

Present : Sh. Jay Nath Shah, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Issue summons for appearance in the prescribed proforma U/o 37 CPC to defendant on filing of PF/RC/approved courier on taking advance steps for **20.04.2023**.

(Rajinder Kumar)
ADJ-02/(N-W), Rohini Courts,
Delhi/21.12.2022